© 2021 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 020621-B
littelfuse.com 1 of 1
Commercial Vehicle Product Datasheet
FLEX MEGA® FUSE HOLDER
32V DC • 500A • In-Line • Interlocking for Multi-Pole Fuse Holder Assemblies
Features and Benefits
•	 Flexible cover allows for cable entry from virtually any

a high power distribution block. Bus bars are available for
multiple holder applications.
Ordering Information
BULK
PART NUMBER
BLISTER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL (STUDS AND HARDWARE)
02981028HXFC — Complete Assembly Zinc-Plated Steel
02981028HXFC-SS 02981028-BP Complete Assembly Stainless Steel
02981028HXFC-RED — Complete Assembly with Red Cover Stainless Steel
02981028HXFCB — Base Only (no hardware) Zinc-Plated Steel
02981028HXFCC — Cover Only —
882-839-2 — 2-Position Bus Bar Tin-Plated Copper
882-839-3 — 3-Position Bus Bar Tin-Plated Copper
882-839-4 — 4-Position Bus Bar Tin-Plated Copper
882-839-5 — 5-Position Bus Bar Tin-Plated Copper